
beverages

Coffee /Tea  $2.75
Hot Chocolate $2.95
Chocolate Milk $2.75
Juice $2.75
Slush Puppies $5.00
Soft Drinks $2.75

breakfast
(Served until 11am)

Bacon & Egger  $10.95
   Egg, bacon & cheese on a bun.

Cheese Omelette $12.95
Ham & Cheese
      Omelette $13.95
Denver Omelette $13.95
Bacon & Eggs $13.95

Above items served withAbove items served with
Toast & HashbrownsToast & Hashbrowns

Toast $3.00Toast $3.00

*Prices do not include tax*Prices do not include tax ©Care Printing & Publishing Inc 306-946-4027

Water Crest Cafe MenuWater Crest Cafe Menu

sandwiches
served w/ soup or salad or fries

$12.95$12.95

Egg SaladEgg Salad
Roast BeefRoast Beef

HamHam
BLTBLT

Grilled CheeseGrilled Cheese
Grilled Ham & CheeseGrilled Ham & Cheese

burgers
served w/ soup or salad or fries

Cheese $13.95Cheese $13.95
Loaded BaconLoaded Bacon
       & Cheese  $14.95       & Cheese  $14.95
Mushroom & Swiss $14.95Mushroom & Swiss $14.95
Chicken $14.95Chicken $14.95
Chicken Bacon Swiss $15.95Chicken Bacon Swiss $15.95
Veggie $14.95Veggie $14.95



favourites
Chicken BaconChicken Bacon
      Caesar Wrap       Caesar Wrap $15.95$15.95
Chicken Strips (3) $15.95Chicken Strips (3) $15.95
ChickenChicken Wings (8) $17.95 Wings (8) $17.95

Choice of Honey Garlic, BBQ,Choice of Honey Garlic, BBQ,
Buffalo, Lemon Pepper, Buffalo, Lemon Pepper, 

Salt & Pepper or HotSalt & Pepper or Hot

Dry Dry Ribs $15.95Ribs $15.95
Battered FishBattered Fish
      (2 pieces) $15      (2 pieces) $15.95.95

Above items servedAbove items served
w/ Soup or Salad or Fries.w/ Soup or Salad or Fries.

Nacho Chips withNacho Chips with
     Cheese & Salsa $7.95     Cheese & Salsa $7.95
Perogies & Smokie withPerogies & Smokie with
   Bacon and Onions $15.95   Bacon and Onions $15.95

Water Crest Cafe MenuWater Crest Cafe Menu

*Prices do not include tax*Prices do not include tax ©Care Printing & Publishing Inc 306-946-4027

lighter side
Served with Soup or Salad or Fries.

Hot DoHot Dog  $9.95g  $9.95
Chicken StripsChicken Strips
     (2 pieces)  $11.95      (2 pieces)  $11.95 

extras

Soup $5.95
Dipping Sauce  $1.25
French Fries $6.95French Fries $6.95
Gravy $1.95Gravy $1.95
Dollar Fries  $6.95Dollar Fries  $6.95
Cheese $1.50Cheese $1.50
Sweet Potato Fries $7.95Sweet Potato Fries $7.95
Poutine $7.95Poutine $7.95
Sour Cream $1.25Sour Cream $1.25
Onion Rings $6.95Onion Rings $6.95
Salsa $1.25Salsa $1.25
Perogies (6) $10.95Perogies (6) $10.95
Spring Rolls (5) $8.95Spring Rolls (5) $8.95
Gluten Free Bread Gluten Free Bread add $2.00add $2.00

salads

Chef’s $12.95Chef’s $12.95
Tossed $10.95Tossed $10.95
Caesar $11.95Caesar $11.95
Taco  $15.95Taco  $15.95
Add Chicken  $5.00Add Chicken  $5.00




